

**Bid Tabulation**

Project: Wisner Northwest

Bancroft Northwest

County: Cuming

Project No.: C-20(559), C002000705P

C-20(561), C002004140

Description: Twin 12' x 6' x 46' Concrete Box Culvert on a 0 deg. Skew and doweled Concrete Pavement  
 Triple 12' x 10' x 40' Concrete Box Culvert on a 0 deg. Skew



**A&R Construction Co.**  
 Jason P. Aschoff  
 PO B ox 121  
 Plainview, NE 68769  
 402-582-3663

Item No.	Item Description	Plan Qty.	Units	Unit Price	Amount
<b>C-20(559), C002000705P</b>					
1-1	Mobilization	1.000	Lump Sum	\$ 21,000.00	\$21,000.00
1-2	Site Preparation	1.000	Lump Sum	\$ 11,000.00	\$11,000.00
1-3	Excavation, Established Quantity	667.000	Cu. Yds.	\$ 14.36	\$9,578.12
1-4	Remove Pavement	310.000	Sq. Yds.	\$ 8.00	\$2,480.00
1-5	Crushed Rock for Base Course	40.000	Tons	\$ 110.00	\$4,400.00
1-6	Class 47B-3000 Concrete for Box Culverts	125.510	Cu. Yds.	\$ 549.00	\$68,904.99
1-7	Reinforcing Steel For Box Culverts	15,752.000	Lbs.	\$ 1.62	\$25,518.24
1-8	Fabric Silt Fence, Low Porosity	75.000	Lin. Ft.	\$ 4.00	\$300.00
1-9	Access Crossing	1.000	Lump Sum	\$ -	\$0.00
1-10	Temporary Silt Fence	200.000	Lin. Ft.	\$ 4.00	\$800.00
<b>Total For CBC Construction:</b>				<b>\$143,981.35</b>	
1-11	Earthwork Measured in Embankment	212.000	Cu. Yds.	\$ 17.21	\$3,648.52
1-12	Subgrade Prepartion	447.000	Sq. Yds.	\$ 4.22	\$1,886.34
1-13	8" Doweled Concrete Pavement	447.000	Sq. Yds.	\$ 88.44	\$39,532.68
1-14	Earth Shoulder Construction	3.700	Sta.	\$ 458.00	\$1,694.60
1-15	Permanent Pavement Marking, Paint	427.000	Lin. Ft.	\$ 7.59	\$3,240.93
1-16	Water	2.000	Mgal.	\$ 30.00	\$60.00
1-17	Covercrop Seeding	0.300	Acres	\$ 1,100.00	\$330.00
1-18	Erosion Control, Class 1D	1,452.000	Sq. Yds.	\$ 1.47	\$2,134.44
1-19	Fabric Silt Fence, Low Porosity	284.000	Lin. Ft.	\$ 4.00	\$1,136.00
<b>Total For Roadway Construction:</b>				<b>\$53,663.51</b>	
<b>TOTAL FOR C-20(559):</b>				<b>\$197,644.86</b>	
<b>C-20(561), C002004140</b>					
1-1	Mobilization	1.000	Lump Sum	\$ 12,000.00	\$12,000.00
1-2	Site Preparation	1.000	Lump Sum	\$ 9,600.00	\$9,600.00
1-3	Excavation, Established Quantity	1,648.000	Cu. Yds.	\$ 16.21	\$26,714.08
1-4	Crushed Rock for Base Course	55.000	Tons	\$ 110.00	\$6,050.00
1-5	Class 47B-3000 Concrete for Box Culverts	218.580	Cu. Yds.	\$ 476.00	\$104,044.08
1-6	Reinforcing Steel For Box Culverts	22,057.000	Lbs.	\$ 1.62	\$35,732.34
1-7	Fabric Silt Fence, Low Porosity	125.000	Lin. Ft.	\$ 4.00	\$500.00
1-8	Access Crossing	1.000	Lump Sum	\$ -	\$0.00
1-9	Temporary Silt Fence	200.000	Lin. Ft.	\$ 4.00	\$800.00
<b>Total For CBC Construction:</b>				<b>\$195,440.50</b>	
1-10	Earthwork Measured in Embankment	457.000	Cu. Yds.	\$ 21.74	\$9,935.18
1-11	Crushed Rock Surface Course	94.000	Tons	\$ 74.00	\$6,956.00
1-12	24" Corrugated Metal Drive Pipe	52.000	Lin. Ft.	\$ 76.11	\$3,957.72
1-13	Covercrop Seeding	0.400	Acres	\$ 1,100.00	\$440.00
1-14	Erosion Control, Class 1D	1,936.000	Sq. Yds.	\$ 1.47	\$2,845.92
1-15	Fabric Silt Fence, Low Porosity	110.000	Lin. Ft.	\$ 4.00	\$440.00
<b>Total For Roadway Construction:</b>				<b>\$24,574.82</b>	
<b>TOTAL FOR C-20(561):</b>				<b>\$220,015.32</b>	
<b>TOTAL FOR CBC ITEMS:</b>				<b>\$339,421.85</b>	
<b>TOTAL FOR PROJECT:</b>				<b>\$78,238.33</b>	
<b>TOTAL FOR PROJECT:</b>				<b>\$417,660.18</b>	
Start of Construction C-20(559):				Apr-20	
End of Construction C-20(559):				Jun-20	
Start of Construction C-20(561):				Jun-20	
End of Construction C-20(561):				Aug-20	